

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7731/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2005 in CMWP No. 2166/2002 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AMIT KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief  
and office report )

Date: 21/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKERFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Pramod Kumar Yadav,adv.  
Mr.Satya Prakash Shrma,adv.  
Mr. Yugalkishore Prasad,adv.  
Mr. V.K.Yadav,adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIssue notice on special leave petition  
and on prayer for interim relief.In the meantime there shall be an ad  
interim stay.[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER