

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7731/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2005 in CMWP No. 2166/2002 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AMIT KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 10/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Kumar Yadav,adv.

Mr. Ram Kishore Singh Yadav,adv.

Mr. Viresh Kumar Yadav,adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

of the day. One Counter affidavit be filed during the course week's time granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER